





800337072848

ج

3,07 2 1 2019

K DINE INV

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 052666 7698889 AUTHORIZATION : (// COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: November 15, 2019 ORDER TIME : 12:35 PM ORDER NO. : 052666-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7698889 DOMESTIC FILING NOURISH (afe, LLC NAME: EFFECTIVE DATE: _ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson - EXT.

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

COVER LETTER

	istration Section ision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Nourish Cafe, LLC	
	N	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed	Articles of Organization an	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concern	ning this matter to the following:
		Philip Cirrone
_		Name of Person
_		
		Firm/Company
_		4310 Metro Parkway, Suite 205
		Address
_	E	Fort Myers, FL 33966
	phili	City/State and Zip Code lipc@elitednatherapy.com
_	E-mail address: (1	(to be used for future annual report notification)
For further info	ormation concerning this mal	atter, please call:
Pł	nilip Cirrone	516 994-6646 at ()
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amo	ount:
\$125.00 Filin		g Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	y Company is:		
	ish Cafe, LLC		
(Must end	with the words "Limited	d Liability Co	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal c	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
4310 Metro Parkway	, Suite 205		4310 Metro Parkway, Suite 205
Fort Myers, FL 3396	6		Fort Myers, FL 33966
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered Philip Cir	_	·
	Dhilin Cie		
	<u>;p on</u>	Name	
	4310 Metro Parkway	, Suite 205	
	Florida street addres		NOT acceptable)
	Fort Myers	FL	33966
	City	State	Zip
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes r ligations of my position	ointment as re elating to the p as registered o	for the above stated limited liability company at the orgistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I proper and complete performance of my duties, and I agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S Signature (REQUIRED)
		(CONTINU	JED)
		Page 1 o	n

ZOLO NOV 15 PH 1:43

'AMBR" = Authorized Member 'MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Daniel E. Dosoretz
	Fort Myers, FL 33966
V: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ctive date is listed, the date must be spe f filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
CV: Effective date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be spending.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of CVI: Other provisions, if any.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
V: Effective date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) the date inserted in this block does not meent's effective date on the Department of VI: Other provisions, if any.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 deet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
V: Effective date, if other than the date extive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
CV: Effective date, if other than the date extive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of CVI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a menual date of the department of	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 deet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
CV: Effective date, if other than the date extive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of the Course of the Department of the Course of the Department of the Course of the Department of the D	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records. The area an authorized representative of a member. Ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State